Oct 02 2024 (14:00) India Rail Info 1

Amravati - Pune Express (via Latur)/11406 - Exp - CR
AMI/Amravati (Terminal) to BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati)
Oh 17m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AMI |Amravati (Terminal) 19:50 2 0 33 |300 |CR
2 BD Badnera Junction 20:07 20:10 3m 1,3 |1 9 109 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
3 |MZR |Murtizapur Junction 20:33 20:35 2m |1 |1 51 64 (303 [CR
4  |AK Akola Junction 21:10 21:30 20m (3 |1 88 |80 |598 |CR
5 WHM  |Washim 22:29 22:30 Tm |1 1 167 |49 |554 |SCR
6 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 23:29 23:30 m (1 |1 215 |65 [466 |SCR
7 |BMF |Basmat 00:24 00:25 im (1 |2 274 |22 [391 |SCR
8 |PAU |Purnajunction 01:25 01:30 5m |1 |2 296 |27 (382 |SCR
9 PBN  |Parbhani Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (2 |2 324 |23 |412 [SCR
10 |PRLI  |Parli Vaijnath 05:20 05:30 10m |1 |2 |388 |29 |455 |[SCR
11 |LTRR |Latur Road Junction 07:40 07:50 10m |1 (2 451 |57 639 |SCR
12 |LUR |Latur 08:25 08:30 5m |1 [2 |484 |61 |618 [CR
13 |UMD |Osmanabad 09:48 09:50 2m |1 |2 563 |63 [679 |CR
14 |BTW |Barsi Town 10:24 10:25 m |1 2 599 |45 |510 [CR
15 |KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 11:15 11:20 5m |1,2 |2 637 |71 |511 [CR
16 |JEUR |Jeur 11:49 11:50 m (1 |2 671 |86 [520 |CR
17 |JNTR |Jinti Road 12:14 12:15 im (1 |2 705 |15 |[526 |CR
18 |DD Daund Junction 14:48 14:50 2m (1,2 |2 745 |54 [515 |CR
19 |KDG |Kedgaon 15:14 15:15 im [0 |2 766 |84 [542 |CR
20 |URI Uruli 15:33 15:35 2m |1 |2 792 |34 [552 |CR
21 |PUNE |Pune Junction 16:25 2 |2 820 |- 560 [CR

Oct 02 2024 (14:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



